3

PC1 - Lungomare Levante 1
Gr

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

1 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

3 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

3 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-

5 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

5 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC

5 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI

8 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO

8 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT
10 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
11 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
12 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
13 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
14 6 NICCOLQO' SERGIO-BATTIS
15 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
16 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
17 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
18 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC(C
19 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
20 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN
21 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
22 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
23 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
24 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
25 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
26 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
27 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
28 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
29 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £
30 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINII
30 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
32 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOV
33 24 ASCENZI LUIGI-
33 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
33 26 NERONIAGOSTINO-
33 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
33 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI
33 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
33 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC
33 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

OR RPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPORRPRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRORRPRPRREPRREPRPRRERRESRSR

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

Entrata

10:52:02,54
10:53:05,68
10:46:06,83
10:48:07,90
10:45:40,20
10:47:11,60
11:17:06,98
10:54:00,91
11:18:08,14
10:58:00,96
10:49:09,54
11:19:04,83
10:57:04,44
10:50:08,13
11:24:04,85
10:51:03,65
10:59:04,02
11:05:02,33
11:10:02,61
11:21:02,86
11:09:04,20
11:12:01,20
11:20:06,01
11:01:06,05
11:04:07,64
11:02:04,86
11:03:06,38
11:22:04,68
11:15:03,52
10:56:04,73
11:00:06,24
10:55:03,56
11:06:02,87
11:07:02,08
11:08:02,48
11:11:04,72
11:13:02,44
11:14:02,97
11:16:04,53
11:23:03,85

Uscita

10:59:02,56
11:00:05,66
10:53:06,80
10:55:07,93
10:52:40,24
10:54:11,56
11:24:06,94
11:01:00,86
11:25:08,09
11:05:01,05
10:56:09,64
11:26:04,98
11:04:04,60
10:57:08,30
11:31:04,58
10:58:03,36
11:06:03,67
11:12:01,96
11:17:02,17
11:28:02,33
11:16:03,66
11:19:00,63
11:27:05,39
11:08:05,41
11:11:06,99
11:09:05,57
11:10:07,40
11:29:05,86
11:22:01,87
11:03:07,04
11:07:03,93
11:02:06,18
11:12:30,86
11:14:49,61
11:15:25,88
11:18:01,67
11:20:06,15
11:20:50,04
11:22:21,07
11:30:12,01

Netto

07:00,02
06:59,98
06:59,97
07:00,03
07:00,04
06:59,96
06:59,96
06:59,95
06:59,95
07:00,09
07:00,10
07:00,15
07:00,16
07:00,17
06:59,73
06:59,71
06:59,65
06:59,63
06:59,56
06:59,47
06:59,46
06:59,43
06:59,38
06:59,36
06:59,35
07:00,71
07:01,02
07:01,18
06:58,35
07:02,31
06:57,69
07:02,62
06:27,99
07:47,53
07:23,40
06:56,95
07:03,71
06:47,07
06:16,54
07:08,16

Penalit

©C OO DdMDdDWWNND Y

10
15
16
17
27
29
35
37
44
53
54
57
62
64
65
71
102
118
165
231
231
262
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
07:00,00

Totale Dist.
2 0

2 0

3 1

3 1

4 2

4 2

4 2

5 3

5 3

9 7
10 8
15 13
16 14
17 15
27 25
29 27
35 33
37 35
44 42
53 51
54 52
57 55
62 60
64 62
65 63
71 69
102 100
118 116
165 163
231 229
231 229
262 260
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC2 - Lungomare Levante 2 00:08,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 10:58:03,36 10:58:11,36 00:08,00 0 0 0
2 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 10:54:11,56 10:54:19,57 00:08,01 1 1 1
3 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 10:59:02,56 10:59:10,58 00:08,02 2 2 2
4 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:09:05,57 11:09:13,60 00:08,03 3 3 3
4 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:26:04,98 11:26:12,95 00:07,97 3 3 3
6 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:52:40,24 10:52:48,28 00:08,04 4 4 4
7 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:00:05,66 11:00:13,60 00:07,94 6 6 6
7 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:01:.00,86 11:01:08,80 00:07,94 6 6 6
9 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 10:57:08,30 10:57:16,22 00:07,92 8 8 8
9 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:25:08,09 11:25:16,17 00:08,08 8 8 8
11 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:19:00,63 11:19:08,50 00:07,87 13 13 13
12 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 10:55:07,93 10:55:15,77 00:07,84 16 16 16
12 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:29:05,86 11:29:14,02 00:08,16 16 16 16
14 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:08:05,41 11:08:13,17 00:07,76 24 24 24
14 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:20:50,04 11:20:58,28 00:08,24 24 24 24
16 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:20:06,15 11:20:13,90 00:07,75 25 25 25
17 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:07:03,93 11:07:12,20 00:08,27 27 27 27
18 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:27:05,39 11:27:13,68 00:08,29 29 29 29
19 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:10:07,40 11:10:15,83 00:08,43 43 43 43
20 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:05:01,05 11:05:08,59 00:.07,54 46 46 46
21 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 11:14:49,61 11:14:58,14 00:08,53 53 53 53
21 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:16:03,66 11:16:12,19 00:08,53 53 53 53
23 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:03:07,04 11:03:14,49 00:07,45 55 55 55
24 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:12:01,96 11:12:09,37 00:.07,41 59 59 59
25 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:30:12,01 11:30:19,40 00:07,39 61 61 61
26 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:31:04,58 11:31:13,35 00:08,77 77 77 77
27 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:12:30,86 11:12:37,95 00:07,09 91 91 91
28 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:04:04,60 11:04:13,52 00:08,92 92 92 92
29 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:24:.06,94 11:24:14,01 00:07,07 93 93 93
30 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:53:06,80 10:53:13,81 00:07,01 99 99 99
31 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 10:56:09,64 10:56:16,60 00:06,96 104 104 104
32 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:02:06,18 11:02:12,67 00:06,49 151 151 151
33 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:28:02,33 11:28:08,80 00:06,47 153 153 153
34 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:11:06,99 11:11:13,43 00:06,44 156 156 156
35 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:06:03,67 11:06:09,90 00:06,23 177 177 177
36 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 11:22:01,87 11:22:11,72 00:09,85 185 185 185
37 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:15:25,88 11:15:32,01 00:06,13 187 187 187
38 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:18:01,67 11:18:07,67 00:06,00 200 200 200
39 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:22:21,07 11:22:31,72 00:10,65 265 265 265
40 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:17:02,17 11:17:.05,45 00:03,28 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC3 - Leccetal 00:12,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:56:18,61 10:56:30,62 00:12,01 1 1 0
1 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:04:51,70 11:05:03,71 00:12,01 1 1 0
3 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:57:49,63 10:58:01,60 00:11,97 3 3 2
3 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 10:59:12,23 10:59:24,26 00:12,03 3 3 2
3 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:01:34,71 11:01:46,68 00:11,97 3 3 2
3 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:03:49,10 11:04:01,13 00:12,03 3 3 2
3 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:07:08,45 11:07:20,48 00:12,03 3 3 2
3 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:26:31,00 11:26:42,97 00:11,97 3 3 2
9 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:02:42,08 11:02:54,12 00:12,04 4 4 3
9 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:30:39,81 11:30:51,85 00:12,04 4 4 3
11 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:37:27,05 11:37:39,12 00:12,07 7 7 6
12 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:00:23,88 11:00:35,80 00:11,92 8 8 7
12 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:09:16,49 11:09:28,57 00:12,08 8 8 7
12 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:17:00,66 11:17:12,74 00:12,08 8 8 7
12 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:23:35,99 11:23:48,07 00:12,08 8 8 7
16 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:06:02,36 11:06:14,25 00:11,89 11 11 10
16 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:14:49,71 11:15:01,60 00:11,89 11 11 10
18 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:29:37,79 11:29:4991 00:12,12 12 12 11
18 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:32:47,46 11:32:59,34 00:11,88 12 12 11
20 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:08:10,31 11:08:22,48 00:12,17 17 17 16
21 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:10:23,01 11:10:35,19 00:12,18 18 18 17
22 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:12:36,09 11:12:48,34 00:12,25 25 25 24
22 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:24:39,00 11:24:50,75 00:11,75 25 25 24
24 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:31:43,81 11:31:55,54 00:11,73 27 27 26
25 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:13:45,63 11:13:58,07 00:12,44 44 44 43
25 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:33:46,11 11:33:57,67 00:11,56 44 44 43
27 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:18:14,78 11:18:26,31 00:11,53 47 47 46
28 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:20:09,01 11:20:20,34 00:11,33 67 67 66
29 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:11:29,97 11:11:41,26 00:11,29 71 71 70
30 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 11:27:24,86 11:27:37,67 00:12,81 81 81 80
31 23 ONORIGIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:19:12,16 11:19:23,34 00:11,18 82 82 81
32 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:15:55,51 11:16:08,52 00:13,01 101 101 100
33 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:38:32,34 11:38:45,57 00:13,23 123 123 122
34 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:36:25,41 11:36:38,85 00:13,44 144 144 143
35 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:28:22,35 11:28:35,84 00:13,49 149 149 148
36 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:22:32,79 11:22:46,94 00:14,15 215 215 214
37 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:21:22,81 11:21:37,32 00:14,51 251 251 250
38 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:25:47,35 11:25:56,80 00:09,45 255 255 254
39 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 11:34:46,32 11:34:54,37 00:08,05 300 300 299
39 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:35:33,08 11:35:41,58 00:08,50 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC4 - Lecceta 2 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 10:59:24,26 10:59:35,26 00:11,00 0 0 0
2 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:58:01,60 10:58:12,59 00:10,99 1 1 1
3 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:04:01,13 11:04:12,10 00:10,97 3 3 3
3 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:05:03,71 11:05:14,68 00:10,97 3 3 3
3 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:29:49,91 11:30:00,94 00:11,03 3 3 3
6 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:06:14,25 11:06:25,29 00:11,04 4 4 4
7 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:01:46,68 11:01:57,73 00:11,05 5 5 5
7 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:02:54,12 11:03:05,07 00:10,95 5 5 5
9 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:56:30,62 10:56:41,56 00:10,94 6 6 6
9 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:00:35,80 11:00:46,86 00:11,06 6 6 6
11 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:30:51,85 11:31:02,94 00:11,09 9 9 9
12 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:31:55,54 11:32:06,44 00:10,90 10 10 10
13 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:32:59,34 11:33:10,21 00:10,87 13 13 13
14 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:11:41,26 11:11:52,40 00:11,14 14 14 14
15 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:13:58,07 11:14:09,22 00:11,15 15 15 15
16 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:15:01,60 11:15:12,77 00:11,17 17 17 17
17 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DICGC 1 11:12:48,34 11:12:59,15 00:10,81 19 19 19
18 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:16:08,52 11:16:19,30 00:10,78 22 22 22
19 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:17:12,74 11:17:23,51 00:10,77 23 23 23
20 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:36:38,85 11:36:49,51 00:10,66 34 34 34
21 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 11:27:37,67 11:27:48,30 00:10,63 37 37 37
22 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:33:57,67 11:34:09,10 00:11,43 43 43 43
23 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:09:28,57 11:09:39,12 00:10,55 45 45 45
24 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:23:48,07 11:23:58,59 00:10,52 48 48 48
25 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:07:20,48 11:07:30,88 00:10,40 60 60 60
26 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:18:26,31 11:18:36,52 00:10,21 79 79 79
27 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:10:35,19 11:10:47,00 00:11,81 81 81 81
27 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:24:50,75 11:25:00,94 00:10,19 81 81 81
29 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:38:45,57 11:38:55,69 00:10,12 88 88 88
30 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:37:39,12 11:37:49,16 00:10,04 96 96 96
31 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:08:22,48 11:08:34,52 00:12,04 104 104 104
32 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:19:23,34 11:19:33,07 00:09,73 127 127 127
33 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:22:46,94 11:22:59,33 00:12,39 139 139 139
34 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:26:42,97 11:26:52,34 00:09,37 163 163 163
35 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:20:20,34 11:20:29,40 00:09,06 194 194 194
36 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:28:35,84 11:28:48,86 00:13,02 202 202 202
37 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:21:37,32 11:21:50,65 00:13,33 233 233 233
38 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 11:34:54,37 11:35:02,41 00:08,04 296 296 296
39 26 NERONI AGOSTINO- 1 11:25:56,80 11:26:03,74 00:06,94 300 300 300
39 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:35:41,58 11:35:47,61 00:06,03 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Pos
1
1
1
1
5
5
5
5
5

10
10
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38

3

\\Y/

Nr Equipaggio

6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS

9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF

2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC

5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-

4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI

1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
14 CIULA GIUSEPPE-COLASA

7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI

8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
30 ALESSANDRELLI NICOLA-
41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCtH
43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARC!
36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
42 APREDA CHRISTIAN-D'ANT
13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
24 ASCENZI LUIGI-
33 BIANCHI MARIO-
23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
22 CANCELLI CLAUDIO-CANC
28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA(
11 COSCIAMARIA PIA-VEDOWV
26 NERONI AGOSTINO-
35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC
40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC5 - Lecceta 3

Gr

P PP RPRRPPRPRRPRPRPPRPRORPRPRORPRRPRORRPRPRREPRREPRPRREPRRREPRRERRRERLERESR

Entrata

11:03:05,07
11:06:25,29
11:16:19,30
11:33:10,21
10:58:12,59
10:59:35,26
11:01:57,73
11:31:02,94
11:34:09,10
11:00:46,86
11:14:09,22
11:12:59,15
11:32:06,44
10:56:41,56
11:11:52,40
11:04:12,10
11:05:14,68
11:17:23,51
11:07:30,88
11:09:39,12
11:23:58,59
11:36:49,51
11:22:59,33
11:15:12,77
11:38:55,69
11:30:00,94
11:27:48,30
11:37:49,16
11:10:47,00
11:20:29,40
11:26:52,34
11:19:33,07
11:18:36,52
11:21:50,65
11:35:02,41
11:25:00,94
11:08:34,52
11:26:03,74
11:28:48,86
11:35:47,61

Uscita

11:03:13,07
11:06:33,29
11:16:27,30
11:33:18,21
10:58:20,62
10:59:43,29
11:02:05,70
11:31:10,91
11:34:17,13
11:00:54,90
11:14:17,18
11:13:07,09
11:32:14,38
10:56:49,64
11:12:00,49
11:04:19,96
11:05:22,52
11:17:31,33
11:07:39,07
11:09:47,39
11:24:06,31
11:36:57,82
11:23:06,95
11:15:20,37
11:39:04,11
11:30:08,47
11:27:56,85
11:37:56,58
11:10:54,24
11:20:36,29
11:26:59,22
11:19:39,89
11:18:43,18
11:22:00,50
11:35:08,17
11:25:11,21
11:08:45,29
11:26:07,93
11:29:00,24
11:35:50,99

Netto

00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,03
00:08,03
00:07,97
00:07,97
00:08,03
00:08,04
00:07,96
00:07,94
00:07,94
00:08,08
00:08,09
00:07,86
00:07,84
00:07,82
00:08,19
00:08,27
00:07,72
00:08,31
00:07,62
00:07,60
00:08,42
00:07,53
00:08,55
00:07,42
00:07,24
00:06,89
00:06,88
00:06,82
00:06,66
00:09,85
00:05,76
00:10,27
00:10,77
00:04,19
00:11,38
00:03,38

Penalit

© 0O DDWWWWWOOOoOo ¥

14
16
18
19
27
28
31
38
40
42
47
55
58
76
111
112
118
134
185
224
227
277
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

4 4

4 4

6 6

6 6

8 8

9 9
14 14
16 16
18 18
19 19
27 27
28 28
31 31
38 38
40 40
42 42
47 47
55 55
58 58
76 76
111 111
112 112
118 118
134 134
185 185
224 224
227 227
277 277
300 300
300 300
300 300




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC6 - Lecceta 4 00:08,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 3 FORMICONIALESSANDRC 1 10:59:43,29 10:59:51,29 00:08,00 0 0 0
2 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:58:20,62 10:58:28,63 00:08,01 1 1 1
3 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:31:10,91 11:31:18,93 00:08,02 2 2 2
4 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:00:54,90 11:01:02,93 00:08,03 3 3 3
5 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:06:33,29 11:06:41,25 00:07,96 4 4 4
5 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:14:17,18 11:14:25,22 00:08,04 4 4 4
5 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:33:18,21 11:33:26,17 00:07,96 4 4 4
8 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:02:05,70 11:02:13,75 00:08,05 5 5 5
8 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:04:19,96 11:04:27,91 00:07,95 5 5 5
10 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:12:00,49 11:12:08,55 00:08,06 6 6 6
11 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:05:22,52 11:05:30,45 00:07,93 7 7 7
12 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:03:13,07 11:03:21,15 00:08,08 8 8 8
13 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:17:31,33 11:17:39,24 00:07,91 9 9 9
14 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:25:11,21 11:25:19,31 00:08,10 10 10 10
15 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:07:39,07 11:.07:47,18 00:08,11 11 11 11
16 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:56:49,64 10:56:57,77 00:08,13 13 13 13
17 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:16:27,30 11:16:35,46 00:08,16 16 16 16
17 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:37:56,58 11:38:04,74 00:08,16 16 16 16
19 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATAI 1 11:23:06,95 11:23:14,77 00:07,82 18 18 18
20 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:24:06,31 11:24:14,04 00:07,73 27 27 27
21 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:09:47,39 11:09:55,71 00:08,32 32 32 32
21 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0O 11:39:04,11 11:39:12,43 00:08,32 32 32 32
23 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCHE 1 11:15:20,37 11:15:28,73 00:08,36 36 36 36
24 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:13:07,09 11:13:14,69 00:07,60 40 40 40
25 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:32:14,38 11:32:21,93 00:07,55 45 45 45
26 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:34:17,13 11:34:25,59 00:08,46 46 46 46
27 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:30:08,47 11:30:15,99 00:07,52 48 48 48
28 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 11:27:56,85 11:28:05,36 00:08,51 51 51 51
29 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:10:54,24 11:11:02,81 00:08,57 57 57 57
30 41 PANUCCIMAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:36:57,82 11:37:05,03 00:07,21 79 79 79
31 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:20:36,29 11:20:45,17 00:08,88 88 88 88
32 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:18:43,18 11:18:50,19 00:07,01 99 99 99
33 23 ONORIGIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:19:39,89 11:19:46,40 00:06,51 149 149 149
34 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:08:45,29 11:.08:51,45 00:06,16 184 184 184
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:22:00,50 11:22:10,35 00:09,85 185 185 185
36 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 11:35:08,17 11:35:13,66 00:05,49 251 251 251
37 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:26:59,22 11:27:04,61 00:05,39 261 261 261
38 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:26:07,93 11:26:12,21 00:04,28 300 300 300
38 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:29:00,24 11:29:11,33 00:11,09 300 300 300
38 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:35:50,99 11:35:54,22 00:03,23 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC7 - Lecceta 5 00:08,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:33:26,17 11:33:34,17 00:08,00 0 0 0
2 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:01:02,93 11:01:10,90 00:07,97 3 3 3
3 3 FORMICONIALESSANDRC 1 10:59:51,29 10:59:59,25 00:07,96 4 4 4
3 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:03:21,15 11:03:29,11 00:07,96 4 4 4
5 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:58:28,63 10:58:36,58 00:07,95 5 5 5
5 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:17:39,24 11:17:47,19 00:07,95 5 5 5
7 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:56:57,77 10:57:05,71 00:07,94 6 6 6
7 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:02:13,75 11:02:21,81 00:08,06 6 6 6
7 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:05:30,45 11:05:38,39 00:07,94 6 6 6
10 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:06:41,25 11:06:49,32 00:08,07 7 7 7
11 19 RAVA' GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:16:35,46 11:16:43,55 00:08,09 9 9 9
12 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:24:14,04 11:24:21,94 00:07,90 10 10 10
13 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:04:27,91 11:04:36,02 00:08,11 11 11 11
14 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:31:18,93 11:31:27,05 00:08,12 12 12 12
15 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:14:25,22 11:14:33,41 00:08,19 19 19 19
16 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:32:21,93 11:32:29,73 00:07,80 20 20 20
16 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI£ 1 11:28:05,36 11:28:13,16 00:07,80 20 20 20
16 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:30:15,99 11:30:23,79 00:07,80 20 20 20
19 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:07:47,18 11:07:54,97 00:07,79 21 21 21
20 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:39:12,43 11:39:20,21 00:07,78 22 22 22
21 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:12:08,55 11:12:16,26 00:07,71 29 29 29
22 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:09:55,71 11:10:04,07 00:08,36 36 36 36
23 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:19:46,40 11:19:54,00 00:07,60 40 40 40
24 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:11:02,81 11:11:10,39 00:07,58 42 42 42
25 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:34:25,59 11:34:33,14 00:07,55 45 45 45
26 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:15:28,73 11:15:37,20 00:08,47 47 47 47
27 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:37:05,03 11:37:13,55 00:08,52 52 52 52
28 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:13:14,69 11:13:23,36 00:08,67 67 67 67
29 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:23:14,77 11:23:21,98 00:07,21 79 79 79
30 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:38:04,74 11:38:11,86 00:07,12 88 88 88
31 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:18:50,19 11:18:57,08 00:06,89 111 111 111
32 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:08:51,45 11:08:58,30 00:06,85 115 115 115
33 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:20:45,17 11:20:54,66 00:09,49 149 149 149
34 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:27:04,61 11:27:10,54 00:05,93 207 207 207
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:22:10,35 11:22:20,46 00:10,11 211 211 211
36 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 11:35:13,66 11:35:19,03 00:05,37 263 263 263
37 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:25:19,31 11:25:30,20 00:10,89 289 289 289
38 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:26:12,21 11:26:16,58 00:04,37 300 300 300
38 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:29:11,33 11:29:2450 00:13,17 300 300 300
38 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:35:54,22 11:35:57,57 00:03,35 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC8 - Lecceta 6 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:31:27,05 11:31:38,05 00:11,00 0 0 0
2 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 10:58:36,58 10:58:47,57 00:10,99 1 1 1
3 3 FORMICONIALESSANDRC 1 10:59:59,25 11:00:10,29 00:11,04 4 4 4
3 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:33:34,17 11:33:45,13 00:10,96 4 4 4
5 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:05:38,39 11:05:49,34 00:10,95 5 5 5
5 41 PANUCCIMAURIZIO-ANDR 0 11:37:1355 11:37:24,50 00:10,95 5 5 5
7 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:19:54,00 11:20:04,94 00:10,94 6 6 6
7 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:30:23,79 11:30:34,85 00:11,06 6 6 6
9 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:04:36,02 11:04:47,09 00:11,07 7 7 7
9 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:17:47,19 11:17:58,12 00:10,93 7 7 7
11 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:01:10,90 11:01:21,81 00:10,91 9 9 9
11 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:03:29,11 11:03:40,20 00:11,09 9 9 9
11 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:06:49,32 11:07:00,23 00:10,91 9 9 9
14 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI£ 1 11:28:13,16 11:28:24,26 00:11,10 10 10 10
15 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:25:30,20 11:25141,31 00:11,11 11 11 11
16 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:07:54,97 11:08:06,10 00:11,13 13 13 13
17 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:27:10,54 11:27:21,40 00:10,86 14 14 14
18 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:02:21,81 11:02:32,66 00:10,85 15 15 15
18 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:12:16,26 11:12:27,41 00:11,15 15 15 15
20 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 10:57:05,71 10:57:16,54 00:10,83 17 17 17
21 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:13:23,36 11:13:34,54 00:11,18 18 18 18
22 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:34:33,14 11:34:44,41 00:11,27 27 27 27
23 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWVI 1 11:08:58,30 11:09:09,00 00:10,70 30 30 30
23 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:14:33,41 11:14:44,71 00:11,30 30 30 30
23 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:39:20,21 11:39:31,51 00:11,30 30 30 30
26 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:32:29,73 11:32:40,40 00:10,67 33 33 33
27 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:15:37,20 11:15:48,59 00:11,39 39 39 39
28 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:24:21,94 11:24:32,39 00:10,45 55 55 55
29 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:10:04,07 11:10:15,66 00:11,59 59 59 59
30 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:16:43,55 11:16:55,32 00:11,77 77 77 77
31 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:11:10,39 11:11:22,32 00:11,93 93 93 93
32 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:38:11,86 11:38:23,82 00:11,96 96 96 96
33 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:18:57,08 11:19:06,91 00:09,83 117 117 117
34 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 11:35:19,03 11:35:28,30 00:09,27 173 173 173
35 24 ASCENZI LUIGI- 1 11:20:54,66 11:21:07,48 00:12,82 182 182 182
36 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:26:16,58 11:26:25,68 00:09,10 190 190 190
37 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:22:20,46 11:22:34,75 00:14,29 300 300 300
37 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:23:21,98 11:23:35,98 00:14,00 300 300 300
37 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC 1 11:29:2450 11:29:42,40 00:17,90 300 300 300
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:35:57,57 11:36:03,80 00:06,23 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio
1 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
1 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
3 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
4 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
5 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
6 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
6 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT
8 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
9 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
9 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
11 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
11 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
11 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
14 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
15 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
16 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
17 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC(C
18 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
19 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
20 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
21 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
22 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
23 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
24 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
25 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
26 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
27 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
28 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
29 24 ASCENZI LUIGI-
30 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
31 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
32 26 NERONIAGOSTINO-
33 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
34 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
35 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
36 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
37 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
38 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
39 35 FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC
39 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC9 - Lecceta 7

Gr

P PR RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPPRPRPEPRPRPORRPRPORPRPRREPRPRREPRRREPRRERRERREROLSPR

Entrata

11:00:10,29
11:39:31,51
11:10:15,66
11:05:49,34
11:03:40,20
11:01:21,81
11:31:38,05
11:02:32,66
11:15:48,59
11:33:45,13
10:58:47,57
11:13:34,54
11:17:58,12
11:04:47,09
11:27:21,40
11:16:55,32
11:20:04,94
11:37:24,50
11:34:44,41
11:30:34,85
11:08:06,10
11:38:23,82
11:23:35,98
11:24:32,39
11:12:27,41
11:11:22,32
11:28:24,26
11:32:40,40
11:21:07,48
11:07:00,23
10:57:16,54
11:26:25,68
11:22:34,75
11:19:06,91
11:09:09,00
11:14:44,71
11:25:41,31
11:35:28,30
11:29:42,40
11:36:03,80

Uscita

11:00:20,30
11:39:41,52
11:10:25,68
11:05:59,37
11:03:50,24
11:01:31,86
11:31:48,00
11:02:42,72
11:15:58,51
11:33:55,21
10:58:57,44
11:13:44,41
11:18:07,99
11:04:56,95
11:27:31,57
11:17:04,86
11:20:14,47
11:37:34,00
11:34:53,90
11:30:44,32
11:08:15,47
11:38:33,15
11:23:45,26
11:24:41,65
11:12:38,17
11:11:31,52
11:28:33,40
11:32:51,29
11:21:18,43
11:07:09,25
10:57:27,62
11:26:34,13
11:22:46,50
11:19:15,12
11:09:17,16
11:14:56,56
11:25:53,71
11:35:41,02
11:29:59,33
11:36:08,84

Netto

00:10,01
00:10,01
00:10,02
00:10,03
00:10,04
00:10,05
00:09,95
00:10,06
00:09,92
00:10,08
00:09,87
00:09,87
00:09,87
00:09,86
00:10,17
00:09,54
00:09,53
00:09,50
00:09,49
00:09,47
00:09,37
00:09,33
00:09,28
00:09,26
00:10,76
00:09,20
00:09,14
00:10,89
00:10,95
00:09,02
00:11,08
00:08,45
00:11,75
00:08,21
00:08,16
00:11,85
00:12,40
00:12,72
00:16,93
00:05,04

Penalit

WO U UODNWNR R Y

13
13
13
14
17
46
47
50
51
53
63
67
72
74
76
80
86
89
95
98
108
155
175
179
184
185
240
272
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:10,00

Totale Dist.
1 0

1 0

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

5 4

6 5

8 7

8 7
13 12
13 12
13 12
14 13
17 16
46 45
47 46
50 49
51 50
53 52
63 62
67 66
72 71
74 73
76 75
80 79
86 85
89 88
95 94
98 97
108 107
155 154
175 174
179 178
184 183
185 184
240 239
272 271
300 299
300 299




3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS

1 24 ASCENZI LUIGI-

3 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

4 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

4 33 BIANCHI MARIO-

6 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

6 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-

8 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI

8 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
10 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'AND
11 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
12 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
12 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
14 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
15 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
16 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
17 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
18 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
19 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWV
19 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
21 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
22 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI C
23 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
24 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
24 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
26 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
26 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
28 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
29 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £
30 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
31 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
32 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
32 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
34 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

35 29
36 28
37 26
37 32
37 35
37 40

CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
NERONI AGOSTINO-

DI LUCAROMOLO-COMPAI
FURLAN RODOLFO-DINIC
CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC10 - Lecceta 8

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

11:03:50,24
11:21:18,43
10:57:27,62
11:05:59,37
11:27:31,57
11:02:42,72
11:24:41,65
11:04:56,95
11:33:55,21
11:38:33,15
11:01:31,86
11:00:20,30
11:31:48,00
11:11:31,52
11:37:34,00
11:17:04,86
10:58:57,44
11:34:53,90
11:09:17,16
11:15:58,51
11:14:56,56
11:13:44,41
11:30:44,32
11:18:07,99
11:39:41,52
11:10:25,68
11:20:14,47
11:08:15,47
11:28:33,40
11:35:41,02
11:19:15,12
11:12:38,17
11:32:51,29
11:07:09,25
11:23:45,26
11:22:46,50
11:26:34,13
11:25:53,71
11:29:59,33
11:36:08,84

Uscita

11:04:02,24
11:21:30,43
10:57:39,61
11:06:11,34
11:27:43,60
11:02:54,81
11:24:53,56
11:05:08,84
11:34:07,10
11:38:45,27
11:01:43,99
11:00:32,44
11:32:00,14
11:11:43,37
11:37:46,22
11:17:16,61
10:59:09,70
11:35:06,18
11:09:28,87
11:16:10,80
11:15:08,21
11:13:56,04
11:30:56,73
11:18:19,55
11:39:53,08
11:10:37,23
11:20:26,02
11:08:27,98
11:28:45,95
11:35:52,34
11:19:26,38
11:12:49,34
11:33:02,46
11:07:22,31
11:23:59,38
11:23:01,30
11:26:41,84
11:26:09,50
11:30:15,28
11:36:16,19

Netto

00:12,00
00:12,00
00:11,99
00:11,97
00:12,03
00:12,09
00:11,91
00:11,89
00:11,89
00:12,12
00:12,13
00:12,14
00:12,14
00:11,85
00:12,22
00:11,75
00:12,26
00:12,28
00:11,71
00:12,29
00:11,65
00:11,63
00:12,41
00:11,56
00:11,56
00:11,55
00:11,55
00:12,51
00:12,55
00:11,32
00:11,26
00:11,17
00:11,17
00:13,06
00:14,12
00:14,80
00:07,71
00:15,79
00:15,95
00:07,35

Penalita

0
0
1
3
3
9
9
1

1
11
12
13
14
14
15
22
25
26
28
29
29
35
37
41
44
44
45
45
51
55
68
74
83
83
106
212
280
300
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:12,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

0 0

1 1

3 3

3 3

9 9

9 9
11 11
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
14 14
15 15
22 22
25 25
26 26
28 28
29 29
29 29
35 35
37 37
41 41
44 44
44 44
45 45
45 45
51 51
55 55
68 68
74 74
83 83
83 83
106 106
212 212
280 280
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300




3

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC11 - Maccarese 1

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

3 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

4 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

4 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G

6 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!

7 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO

8 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI

8 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
10 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
11 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
12 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
12 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
14 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI
15 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
16 30 ALESSANDRELLI NICOLA-
16 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
18 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
19 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
20 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
21 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCH
22 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
23 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
24 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
25 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
26 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
26 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
28 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
29 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
30 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
31 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
32 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
33 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
34 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
36 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOV
37 26 NERONIAGOSTINO-
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

11:13:34,09
11:17:44,37
11:12:21,52
11:24:53,59
11:30:09,02
11:40:03,95
11:22:34,04
11:20:11,72
11:21:18,41
11:16:33,74
11:18:55,50
11:15:18,97
11:44:35,49
11:45:48,19
11:35:15,01
11:38:42,70
11:50:29,93
11:52:30,57
11:28:54,49
11:32:31,46
11:33:49,48
11:58:18,45
11:57:06,11
11:26:19,76
11:31:17,56
11:42:12,72
11:53:38,54
11:55:56,03
11:59:28,61
11:54:49,98
11:27:45,49
11:36:30,73
11:37:36,03
11:43:23,33
11:49:08,35
11:23:40,60
11:41:14,26
11:51:37,43

Uscita

11:13:45,09
11:17:55,37
11:12:32,51
11:25:04,55
11:30:20,06
11:40:15,00
11:22:45,10
11:20:22,64
11:21:29,49
11:16:44,64
11:19:06,62
11:15:30,10
11:44:46,62
11:45:59,04
11:35:26,22
11:38:53,44
11:50:40,67
11:52:41,28
11:29:05,18
11:32:42,79
11:34:00,13
11:58:29,82
11:57:16,73
11:26:31,18
11:31:29,03
11:42:24,21
11:53:49,05
11:56:07,61
11:59:40,35
11:55:01,74
11:27:55,66
11:36:40,61
11:37:45,65
11:43:35,76
11:49:20,79
11:23:49,97
11:41:20,17
11:51:44,96

Netto

00:11,00
00:11,00
00:10,99
00:10,96
00:11,04
00:11,05
00:11,06
00:10,92
00:11,08
00:10,90
00:11,12
00:11,13
00:11,13
00:10,85
00:11,21
00:10,74
00:10,74
00:10,71
00:10,69
00:11,33
00:10,65
00:11,37
00:10,62
00:11,42
00:11,47
00:11,49
00:10,51
00:11,58
00:11,74
00:11,76
00:10,17
00:09,88
00:09,62
00:12,43
00:12,44
00:09,37
00:05,91
00:07,53

Penalit

0o UM DMREL OO Y

10
12
13
13
15
21
26
26
29
31
33
35
37
38
42
47
49
49
58
74
76
83
112
138
143
144
163
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:11,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

0 0

1 1

4 4

4 4

5 5

6 6

8 8

8 8
10 10
12 12
13 13
13 13
15 15
21 21
26 26
26 26
29 29
31 31
33 33
35 35
37 37
38 38
42 42
47 47
49 49
49 49
58 58
74 74
76 76
83 83
112 112
138 138
143 143
144 144
163 163
300 300
300 300




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC12 - Maccarese 2

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita
1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:13:45,09 11:13:55,09 00:10,00 0
1 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:31:29,03 11:31:39,03 00:10,00 0
1 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt O 11:58:29,82 11:58:39,82 00:10,00 0
4 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:17:55,37 11:18:05,38 00:10,01 1
5 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:25:04,55 11:25:14,57 00:10,02 2
6 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:29:05,18 11:29:15,21 00:10,03 3
7 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:37:45,65 11:37:55,69 00:10,04 4
8 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:12:32,51 11:12:42,56 00:10,05 5
8 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:22:45,10 11:22:55,15 00:10,05 5

10 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:15:30,10 11:15:40,04 00:09,94 6
10 19 RAVA' GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:32:42,79 11:32:52,73 00:09,94 6
10 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:40:15,00 11:40:24,94 00:09,94 6
13 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:16:44,64 11:16:54,71 00:10,07 7
13 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:50:40,67 11:50:50,74 00:10,07 7
15 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:19:06,62 11:19:16,70 00:10,08 8
16 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:21:29,49 11:21:39,39 00:09,90 10
17 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:20:22,64 11:20:32,53 00:09,89 11
17 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:44:46,62 11:44:56,73 00:10,11 11
19 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI£ 1 11:42:24,21 11:42:34,35 00:10,14 14
20 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:30:20,06 11:30:30,22 00:10,16 16
21 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:27:55,66 11:28:05,46 00:09,80 20
22 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:56:07,61 11:56:17,34 00:09,73 27
23 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:35:26,22 11:35:36,53 00:10,31 31
24 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCHE 1 11:34:00,13 11:34:10,46 00:10,33 33
25 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWVI 1 11:23:49,97 11:24:00,33 00:10,36 36
26 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:49:20,79 11:49:31,17 00:10,38 38
27 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:26:31,18 11:26:41,57 00:10,39 39
27 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:52:41,28 11:52:50,89 00:09,61 39
29 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:53:49,05 11:53:59,47 00:10,42 42
30 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:43:35,76 11:43:46,20 00:10,44 44
31 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:38:53,44 11:39:03,89 00:10,45 45
32 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 11:59:40,35 11:59:50,87 00:10,52 52
33 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:45:59,04 11:46:08,45 00:09,41 59
34 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:57:16,73 11:57:25,73 00:09,00 100
35 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:55:01,74 11:55:10,62 00:08,88 112
36 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:36:40,61 11:36:49,08 00:08,47 153
37 26 NERONIAGOSTINO- 1 11:41:20,17 11:41:24,75 00:04,58 300
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:51:4496 11:51:49,84 00:04,88 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:10,00

Totale Dist.
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
5 5
6 6
6 6
6 6
7 7
7 7
8 8
10 10
11 11
11 11
14 14
16 16
20 20
27 27
31 31
33 33
36 36
38 38
39 39
39 39
42 42
44 44
45 45
52 52
59 59
100 100
112 112
153 153
300 300
300 300




3

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC13 - Maccarese 3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio
1 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
1 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
1 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI
1 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
6 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
6 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
8 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
8 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
8 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
11 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
12 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
12 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
12 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
15 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
16 30 ALESSANDRELLI NICOLA-
17 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
18 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
19 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
20 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
21 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £
22 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
23 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
24 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
25 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
26 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
27 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
28 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
29 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI C
30 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
31 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
32 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
32 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
34 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
35 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
36 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
37 26 NERONIAGOSTINO-
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Entrata

11:15:40,04
11:18:05,38
11:31:39,03
11:40:24,94
11:44:56,73
11:12:42,56
11:16:54,71
11:21:39,39
11:25:14,57
11:35:36,53
11:13:55,09
11:20:32,53
11:29:15,21
11:32:52,73
11:26:41,57
11:39:03,89
11:50:50,74
11:19:16,70
11:22:55,15
11:59:50,87
11:42:34,35
11:28:05,46
11:58:39,82
11:34:10,46
11:52:50,89
11:46:08,45
11:37:55,69
11:53:59,47
11:30:30,22
11:56:17,34
11:24:00,33
11:36:49,08
11:55:10,62
11:43:46,20
11:57:25,73
11:49:31,17
11:41:24,75
11:51:49,84

Uscita

11:15:48,04
11:18:13,38
11:31:47,03
11:40:32,94
11:45:04,73
11:12:50,58
11:17:02,69
11:21:47,36
11:25:22,54
11:35:44,50
11:14:03,03
11:20:40,62
11:29:23,12
11:33:00,82
11:26:49,67
11:39:12,00
11:50:58,62
11:19:24,57
11:23:03,29
11:59:59,06
11:42:42,57
11:28:13,70
11:58:48,16
11:34:18,08
11:52:58,48
11:46:17,02
11:38:03,11
11:54:06,85
11:30:37,43
11:56:26,15
11:24:09,39
11:36:55,88
11:55:17,42
11:43:52,87
11:57:35,14
11:49:41,03
11:41:28,65
11:51:53,39

Netto

00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,02
00:07,98
00:07,97
00:07,97
00:07,97
00:07,94
00:08,09
00:07,91
00:08,09
00:08,10
00:08,11
00:07,88
00:07,87
00:08,14
00:08,19
00:08,22
00:08,24
00:08,34
00:07,62
00:07,59
00:08,57
00:07,42
00:07,38
00:07,21
00:08,81
00:09,06
00:06,80
00:06,80
00:06,67
00:09,41
00:09,86
00:03,90
00:03,55

Penalit

© © OO WWWNNOOOOOoO

10

12
13
14
19
22
24
34
38
41
57
58
62
79
81
106
120
120
133
141
186
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 2

2 2

3 3

3 3

3 3

6 6

9 9

9 9

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
19 19
22 22
24 24
34 34
38 38
41 41
57 57
58 58
62 62
79 79
81 81
106 106
120 120
120 120
133 133
141 141
186 186
300 300
300 300




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC14 - Maccarese 4 00:10,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:25:22,54 11:25:32,54 00:10,00 0 0 0
1 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:39:12,00 11:39:22,00 00:10,00 0 0 0
3 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:19:24,57 11:19:34,59 00:10,02 2 2 2
3 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:45:04,73 11:45:14,71 00:09,98 2 2 2
5 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:15:48,04 11:15:58,07 00:10,03 3 3 3
6 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOW 1 11:24:09,39 11:24:19,34 00:09,95 5 5 5
7 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:12:50,58 11:13:00,65 00:10,07 7 7 7
7 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:18:13,38 11:18:23,45 00:10,07 7 7 7
9 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:14:03,03 11:14:13,12 00:10,09 9 9 9
9 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:21:47,36 11:21:57,27 00:09,91 9 9 9
11 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:17:02,69 11:17:12,59 00:09,90 10 10 10
12 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:50:58,62 11:51:08,51 00:09,89 11 11 11
13 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:46:17,02 11:46:27,14 00:10,12 12 12 12
14 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:56:26,15 11:56:36,02 00:09,87 13 13 13
15 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:31:47,03 11:31:56,87 00:09,84 16 16 16
16 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:29:23,12 11:29:33,29 00:10,17 17 17 17
17 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 11:34:18,08 11:34:28,26 00:10,18 18 18 18
18 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:20:40,62 11:20:50,42 00:09,80 20 20 20
19 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:33:00,82 11:33:11,10 00:10,28 28 28 28
20 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:30:37,43 11:30:47,73 00:10,30 30 30 30
21 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:54:.06,85 11:54:17,17 00:10,32 32 32 32
22 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:23:03,29 11:23:12,95 00:09,66 34 34 34
23 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 11:42:42,57 11:42:52,21 00:09,64 36 36 36
24 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:57:35,14 11:57:4556 00:10,42 42 42 42
25 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:26:49,67 11:26:59,19 00:09,52 48 48 48
26 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:28:13,70 11:28:24,32 00:10,62 62 62 62
27 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:35:4450 11:35:53,75 00:09,25 75 75 75
28 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:52:58,48 11:53:.07,66 00:09,18 82 82 82
29 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 11:59:59,06 12:00:08,20 00:09,14 86 86 86
30 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:40:32,94 11:40:44,00 00:11,06 106 106 106
31 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:43:52,87 11:44:01,72 00:08,85 115 115 115
32 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:58:48,16 11:58:56,83 00:08,67 133 133 133
33 23 ONORIGIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:38:03,11 11:38:11,68 00:08,57 143 143 143
34 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:36:55,88 11:37:04,40 00:08,52 148 148 148
35 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:55:17,42 11:55:25,84 00:08,42 158 158 158
36 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:49:41,03 11:49:53,07 00:12,04 204 204 204
37 26 NERONI AGOSTINO- 1 11:41:28,65 11:41:33,00 00:04,35 300 300 300
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:51:53,39 11:51:57,38 00:03,99 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC15 - Maccarese 5 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:18:23,45 11:18:34,45 00:11,00 0 0 0
2 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:17:12,59 11:17:23,58 00:10,99 1 1 1
3 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:19:34,59 11:19:4557 00:10,98 2 2 2
3 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 11:25:32,54 11:25:43,52 00:10,98 2 2 2
3 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £ 1 11:42:52,21 11:43:03,19 00:10,98 2 2 2
6 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 11:33:11,10 11:33:22,07 00:10,97 3 3 3
6 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 11:45:14,71 11:45:25,74 00:11,03 3 3 3
8 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:14:13,12 11:14:24,07 00:10,95 5 5 5
9 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 11:53:.07,66 11:53:18,60 00:10,94 6 6 6
10 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:13:00,65 11:13:11,72 00:11,07 7 7 7
10 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 11:51:08,51 11:51:19,58 00:11,07 7 7 7
12 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 11:29:33,29 11:29:44,19 00:10,90 10 10 10
13 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:21:57,27 11:22:08,16 00:10,89 11 11 11
14 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 11:39:22,00 11:39:32,87 00:10,87 13 13 13
15 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:20:50,42 11:21:01,26 00:10,84 16 16 16
16 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 11:46:27,14 11:46:37,97 00:10,83 17 17 17
17 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 12:00:08,20 12:00:19,38 00:11,18 18 18 18
18 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 11:24:19,34 11:24:30,53 00:11,19 19 19 19
19 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:15:58,07 11:16:08,83 00:10,76 24 24 24
20 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 11:23:12,95 11:23:24,20 00:11,25 25 25 25
21 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCHE 1 11:34:28,26 11:34:38,96 00:10,70 30 30 30
22 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 11:35:53,75 11:36:05,07 00:11,32 32 32 32
23 23 ONORIGIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 11:38:11,68 11:38:23,03 00:11,35 35 35 35
23 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 11:57:4556 11:57:56,91 00:11,35 35 35 35
25 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 11:31:56,87 11:32:07,50 00:10,63 37 37 37
26 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 11:55:25,84 11:55:36,45 00:10,61 39 39 39
27 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 11:56:36,02 11:56:46,61 00:10,59 41 41 41
28 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 11:26:59,19 11:27:09,77 00:10,58 42 42 42
29 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 11:54:17,17 11:54:28,65 00:11,48 48 48 48
30 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 11:30:47,73 11:30:59,28 00:11,55 55 55 55
31 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 11:28:24,32 11:28:34,60 00:10,28 72 72 72
32 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 11:40:44,00 11:40:55,80 00:11,80 80 80 80
32 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 11:58:56,83 11:59:08,63 00:11,80 80 80 80
34 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 11:49:53,07 11:50:05,00 00:11,93 93 93 93
35 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 11:37:04,40 11:37:14,46 00:10,06 94 94 94
36 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 11:44:01,72 11:44:10,71 00:08,99 201 201 201
37 26 NERONI AGOSTINO- 1 11:41:33,00 11:41:38,59 00:05,59 300 300 300
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 11:51:57,38 11:52:02,58 00:05,20 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

1 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

4 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI

4 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

6 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-

7 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO

8 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

9 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
10 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
10 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
12 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
13 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
14 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
15 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
16 22 CANCELLI CLAUDIO-CANC
17 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
18 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
19 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
20 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINII
21 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
22 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
23 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
24 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
25 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
26 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
27 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
28 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
29 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOV
29 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
29 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
29 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
29 26 NERONIAGOSTINO-
29 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
29 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
29 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
29 40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC16 - Fregene 1

Gr

P PP RPRRPPRPRRPRPRPPRLRORPORPRPRRPORRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRREPRPRRERLEPRESR

Entrata

11:14:24,07
11:18:34,45
11:25:43,52
11:21:01,26
11:22:08,16
11:54:28,65
11:23:24,20
11:13:11,72
11:51:19,58
11:16:08,83
11:17:23,58
11:19:45,57
11:30:59,28
11:33:22,07
12:00:19,38
11:37:14,46
11:53:18,60
11:36:05,07
11:59:08,63
11:28:34,60
11:32:07,50
11:43:03,19
11:56:46,61
11:46:37,97
11:57:56,91
11:29:44,19
11:40:55,80
11:50:05,00
11:24:30,53
11:27:09,77
11:34:38,96
11:38:23,03
11:41:38,59
11:39:32,87
11:44:10,71
11:45:25,74
11:52:02,58

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 29, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

11:34:24,09
11:38:34,43
11:45:43,54
11:41:01,31
11:42:08,11
12:14:28,58
11:43:24,12
11:33:11,63
12:11:19,68
11:36:08,95
11:37:23,70
11:39:45,71
11:50:59,53
11:53:21,80
12:20:19,66
11:57:14,14
12:13:18,23
11:56:05,52
12:19:09,14
11:48:34,06
11:52:06,94
12:03:02,57
12:16:47,34
12:06:38,79
12:17:56,01
11:49:45,20
12:00:57,04
12:10:07,34
11:44:24,63
11:46:20,14
11:54:49,54
11:58:06,94
11:59:36,63
11:59:38,22
12:06:18,01
12:06:21,48
12:08:29,39

Netto

20:00,02
19:59,98
20:00,02
20:00,05
19:59,95
19:59,93
19:59,92
19:59,91
20:00,10
20:00,12
20:00,12
20:00,14
20:00,25
19:59,73
20:00,28
19:59,68
19:59,63
20:00,45
20:00,51
19:59,46
19:59,44
19:59,38
20:00,73
20:00,82
19:59,10
20:01,01
20:01,24
20:02,34
19:54,10
19:10,37
20:10,58
19:43,91
17:58,04
20:05,35
22:07,30
20:55,74
16:26,81

Penalit

© o ~NOONNDN Y

10
12
12
14
25
27
28
32
37
45
51
54
56
62
73
82
90
101
124
234
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
20:00,00

Totale Dist.
2 0

2 0

2 0

5 3

5 3

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
12 10
12 10
14 12
25 23
27 25
28 26
32 30
37 35
45 43
51 49
54 52
56 54
62 60
73 71
82 80
90 88
101 99
124 122
234 232
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
300 298
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Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC17 - Lungomare Levante 3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio
1 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
1 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
3 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
3 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
3 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC
6 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
6 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT
8 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
9 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
10 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
11 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
12 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
13 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
14 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI
15 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
16 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
17 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
18 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
19 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
20 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
21 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
22 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
23 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
24 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
24 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
26 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
27 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
28 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
29 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
30 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
31 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
32 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
33 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
34 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
35 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
36 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Gr
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Entrata

11:45:08,94
12:19:04,84
11:50:09,44
11:53:05,59
11:59:01,10
11:49:08,30
12:18:05,98
11:52:03,95
12:13:02,76
11:46:05,78
11:48:07,74
11:51:06,98
11:47:05,70
12:17:09,88
12:20:56,44
11:57:05,44
12:01:48,14
11:58:00,26
12:04:07,03
12:26:01,00
12:27:00,03
12:23:03,11
12:01:04,30
12:12:04,71
12:15:02,27
11:56:04,55
11:54:02,43
12:14:01,20
12:05:02,17
12:20:34,43
12:03:05,27
12:00:05,74
11:55:00,45
12:24:07,24
12:22:04,35
12:11:04,00
12:21:14,78

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

11:52:08,96
12:26:04,82
11:57:09,41
12:00:05,56
12:06:01,07
11:56:08,26
12:25:06,02
11:59:04,00
12:20:02,70
11:53:05,69
11:55:07,84
11:58:07,11
11:54:05,85
12:24:10,04
12:27:56,24
12:04:05,66
12:08:48,37
12:05:00,50
12:11:06,78
12:33:00,69
12:34:00,37
12:30:03,61
12:08:04,81
12:19:04,19
12:22:01,75
12:03:05,08
12:01:01,86
12:21:00,59
12:12:01,40
12:27:33,63
12:10:06,13
12:07:07,05
12:02:02,79
12:31:04,82
12:29:07,21
12:18:13,67
12:28:21,35

Netto

07:00,02
06:59,98
06:59,97
06:59,97
06:59,97
06:59,96
07:00,04
07:00,05
06:59,94
06:59,91
07:00,10
07:00,13
07:00,15
07:00,16
06:59,80
07:00,22
07:00,23
07:00,24
06:59,75
06:59,69
07:00,34
07:00,50
07:00,51
06:59,48
06:59,48
07:00,53
06:59,43
06:59,39
06:59,23
06:59,20
07:00,86
07:01,31
07:02,34
06:57,58
07:02,86
07:09,67
07:06,57

Penalit

©C O U ADWWWNN Y

10
13
15
16
20
22
23
24
25
31
34
50
51
52
52
53
57
61
77
80
86
131
234
242
286
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
07:00,00

Totale Dist.
2 0

2 0

3 1

3 1

3 1

4 2

4 2

5 3

6 4

9 7
10 8
13 11
15 13
16 14
20 18
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
31 29
34 32
50 48
51 49
52 50
52 50
53 51
57 55
61 59
77 75
80 78
86 84
131 129
234 232
242 240
286 284
300 298
300 298




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC18 - Lungomare Levante 4 00:08,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:01:01,86 12:01:09,85 00:07,99 1 1 0
2 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 11:59:04,00 11:59:12,03 00:08,03 3 3 2
3 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 11:57:09,41 11:57:17,37 00:07,96 4 4 3
4 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:19:04,19 12:19:12,25 00:08,06 6 6 5
5 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 11:55:.07,84 11:55:15,76 00:07,92 8 8 7
5 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:25:06,02 12:25:14,10 00:08,08 8 8 7
7 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:52:08,96 11:52:17,05 00:08,09 9 9 8
7 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 11:56:08,26 11:56:16,35 00:08,09 9 9 8
9 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:53:05,69 11:53:13,79 00:08,10 10 10 9
9 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:00:05,56 12:00:13,46 00:07,90 10 10 9
9 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:04.05,66 12:04:13,76 00:08,10 10 10 9
12 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 11:58:07,11 11:58:14,99 00:07,88 12 12 11
13 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:26:04,82 12:26:12,69 00:07,87 13 13 12
14 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:20:02,70 12:20:10,50 00:07,80 20 20 19
15 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:30:03,61 12:30:11,82 00:08,21 21 21 20
16 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:27:56,24 12:28:04,46 00:08,22 22 22 21
17 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:27:33,63 12:27:41,89 00:08,26 26 26 25
18 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:10:06,13 12:10:14,46 00:08,33 33 33 32
19 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:24:10,04 12:24:18,38 00:08,34 34 34 33
20 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:54:05,85 11:54:14,20 00:08,35 35 35 34
21 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:02:02,79 12:02:10,40 00:07,61 39 39 38
22 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:05:00,50 12:05:08,03 00:07,53 47 47 46
23 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:07:07,05 12:07:1456 00:07,51 49 49 48
24 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:06:01,07 12:06:08,55 00:07,48 52 52 51
25 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:29:07,21 12:29:14,68 00:07,47 53 53 52
26 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:08:48,37 12:08:56,92 00:08,55 55 55 54
27 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:08:04,81 12:08:13,37 00:08,56 56 56 55
28 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:31:04,82 12:31:12,25 00:07,43 57 57 56
29 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:18:13,67 12:18:22,26 00:08,59 59 59 58
30 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:21:00,59 12:21:09,30 00:08,71 71 71 70
31 23 ONORIGIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:12:01,40 12:12:08,61 00:07,21 79 79 78
32 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:11:06,78 12:11:13,96 00:07,18 82 82 81
33 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:03:05,08 12:03:12,22 00:07,14 86 86 85
34 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:22:01,75 12:22:10,68 00:08,93 93 93 92
35 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 12:33:00,69 12:33:07,58 00:06,89 111 111 110
36 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 12:34:00,37 12:34:10,42 00:10,05 205 205 204
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:28:21,35 12:28:26,13 00:04,78 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC19 - Lecceta 9 00:12,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:01:52,76 12:02:04,75 00:11,99 1 1 0
1 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:28:18,70 12:28:30,71 00:12,01 1 1 0
3 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:12:19,15 12:12:31,13 00:11,98 2 2 1
4 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:58:37,84 11:58:49,87 00:12,03 3 3 2
5 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:02:53,49 12:03:05,53 00:12,04 4 4 3
5 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:04:57,33 12:05:09,37 00:12,04 4 4 3
5 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:05:58,31 12:06:10,27 00:11,96 4 4 3
5 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:07:05,15 12:07:17,11 00:11,96 4 4 3
9 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:57:25,97 11:57:38,02 00:12,05 5 5 4
10 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:59:43,27 11:59:55,34 00:12,07 7 7 6
11 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:00:47,32 12:00:59,24 00:11,92 8 8 7
12 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:03:56,11 12:04:07,98 00:11,87 13 13 12
12 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:18:34,37 12:18:46,24 00:11,87 13 13 12
12 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:29:18,27 12:29:30,14 00:11,87 13 13 12
15 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:16:32,27 12:16:44,41 00:12,14 14 14 13
15 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:23:33,89 12:23:45,75 00:11,86 14 14 13
15 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:30:23,97 12:30:36,11 00:12,14 14 14 13
18 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:26:11,23 12:26:23,38 00:12,15 15 15 14
19 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:13:25,71 12:13:37,88 00:12,17 17 17 16
20 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:10:15,57 12:10:27,76 00:12,19 19 19 18
21 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCHE 1 12:15:29,58 12:15:41,78 00:12,20 20 20 19
22 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:08:03,66 12:08:15,94 00:12,28 28 28 27
23 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:11:14,85 12:11:26,54 00:11,69 31 31 30
24 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:22:21,45 12:22:33,13 00:11,68 32 32 31
25 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:27:14,79 12:27:27,14 00:12,35 35 35 34
26 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:31:28,50 12:31:39,91 00:11,41 59 59 58
27 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:09:12,96 12:09:24,28 00:11,32 68 68 67
28 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:33:14,11 12:33:26,81 00:12,70 70 70 69
29 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:14:29,98 12:14:42,74 00:12,76 76 76 75
30 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:17:37,41 12:17:48,62 00:11,21 79 79 78
31 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:34:18,61 12:34:31,51 00:12,90 90 90 89
32 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 12:38:04,29 12:38:17,28 00:12,99 99 99 98
33 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:35:26,35 12:35:39,35 00:13,00 100 100 99
34 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:25:10,22 12:25:23,45 00:13,23 123 123 122
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 12:37:51,45 12:36:53,44 00:58,01 300 300 299
35 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:20:54,27 12:21:11,26 00:16,99 300 300 299
35 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:32:24,15 12:32:32,99 00:08,84 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC20 - Lecceta 10 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:57:38,02 11:57:49,02 00:11,00 0 0 0
2 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:06:10,27 12:06:21,26 00:10,99 1 1 1
3 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:11:26,54 12:11:37,57 00:11,03 3 3 3
3 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:16:44,41 12:16:55,38 00:10,97 3 3 3
5 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:05:09,37 12:05:20,33 00:10,96 4 4 4
5 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:07:17,11 12:07:28,07 00:10,96 4 4 4
7 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:58:49,87 11:59:00,82 00:10,95 5 5 5
7 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:13:37,88 12:13:48,83 00:10,95 5 5 5
9 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:02:04,75 12:02:15,69 00:10,94 6 6 6
9 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:22:33,13 12:22:44,19 00:11,06 6 6 6
11 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DICGC 1 12:12:31,13 12:12:42,04 00:10,91 9 9 9
12 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:03:05,53 12:03:16,63 00:11,10 10 10 10
12 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:28:30,71 12:28:41,61 00:10,90 10 10 10
12 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:33:26,81 12:33:37,71 00:10,90 10 10 10
15 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 11:59:55,34 12:00:06,45 00:11,11 11 11 11
15 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:09:24,28 12:09:35,17 00:10,89 11 11 11
15 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:15:41,78 12:15:52,67 00:10,89 11 11 11
15 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:27:27,14 12:27:38,03 00:10,89 11 11 11
19 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:14:42,74 12:14:53,62 00:10,88 12 12 12
20 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:00:59,24 12:01:10,37 00:11,13 13 13 13
20 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:29:30,14 12:29:41,01 00:10,87 13 13 13
22 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 12:38:17,28 12:38:28,43 00:11,15 15 15 15
23 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:04:07,98 12:04:18,77 00:10,79 21 21 21
24 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:34:31,51 12:34:42,79 00:11,28 28 28 28
25 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:10:27,76 12:10:39,06 00:11,30 30 30 30
26 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:26:23,38 12:26:34,05 00:10,67 33 33 33
27 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:17:48,62 12:17:59,24 00:10,62 38 38 38
28 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:30:36,11 12:30:46,70 00:10,59 41 41 41
29 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:35:39,35 12:35:49,93 00:10,58 42 42 42
30 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:31:39,91 12:31:50,43 00:10,52 48 48 48
30 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:23:45,75 12:23:57,23 00:11,48 48 48 48
32 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWVI 1 12:08:15,94 12:08:27,68 00:11,74 74 74 74
33 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:18:46,24 12:18:56,49 00:10,25 75 75 75
34 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:25:23,45 12:25:33,19 00:09,74 126 126 126
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 12:36:53,44 12:37:07,39 00:13,95 295 295 295
36 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:21:11,26 12:21:25,78 00:14,52 300 300 300
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:32:32,99 12:32:39,62 00:06,63 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

2 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

2 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-

2 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS

2 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

6 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

6 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-

8 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-

8 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT
10 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
11 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
11 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
13 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
14 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
14 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
16 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
17 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
18 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
19 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
20 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
20 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
22 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
23 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
24 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
25 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
26 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
27 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
28 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
29 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
30 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINII
31 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
32 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
33 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
34 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
35 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
35 40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC21 - Leccetall

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

12:02:15,69
11:57:49,02
12:01:10,37
12:03:16,63
12:05:20,33
12:06:21,26
12:30:46,70
12:22:44,19
12:28:41,61
12:00:06,45
12:11:37,57
12:14:53,62
12:04:18,77
11:59:00,82
12:29:41,01
12:07:28,07
12:12:42,04
12:26:34,05
12:31:50,43
12:10:39,06
12:27:38,03
12:13:48,83
12:35:49,93
12:25:33,19
12:17:59,24
12:15:52,67
12:34:42,79
12:33:37,71
12:38:28,43
12:09:35,17
12:16:55,38
12:18:56,49
12:21:25,78
12:23:57,23
12:08:27,68
12:37:07,39
12:32:39,62

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:02:23,66
11:57:56,98
12:01:18,33
12:03:24,59
12:05:28,29
12:06:29,32
12:30:54,64
12:22:52,26
12:28:49,68
12:00:14,54
12:11:45,67
12:15:01,52
12:04:26,65
11:59:08,95
12:29:49,14
12:07:36,24
12:12:49,82
12:26:41,79
12:31:58,73
12:10:47,38
12:27:45,71
12:13:57,17
12:35:58,29
12:25:41,66
12:18:06,75
12:16:01,17
12:34:51,30
12:33:46,30
12:38:35,67
12:09:44,03
12:17:02,33
12:19:03,14
12:21:35,37
12:24:07,70
12:08:40,43
12:37:21,15
12:32:44,19

Netto

00:07,97
00:07,96
00:07,96
00:07,96
00:07,96
00:08,06
00:07,94
00:08,07
00:08,07
00:08,09
00:08,10
00:07,90
00:07,88
00:08,13
00:08,13
00:08,17
00:07,78
00:07,74
00:08,30
00:08,32
00:07,68
00:08,34
00:08,36
00:08,47
00:07,51
00:08,50
00:08,51
00:08,59
00:07,24
00:08,86
00:06,95
00:06,65
00:09,59
00:10,47
00:12,75
00:13,76
00:04,57

Penalit

O ~N~NOoOOOMDMDDNW Y

10
10
12
13
13
17
22
26
30
32
32
34
36
47
49
50
51
59
76
86
105
135
159
247
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
3 0

4 1

4 1

4 1

4 1

6 3

6 3

7 4

7 4

9 6
10 7
10 7
12 9
13 10
13 10
17 14
22 19
26 23
30 27
32 29
32 29
34 31
36 33
47 44
49 46
50 47
51 48
59 56
76 73
86 83
105 102
135 132
159 156
247 244
300 297
300 297
300 297




3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC

2 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

2 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-

2 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA

2 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-

6 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

6 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I

6 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT

9 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
10 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
11 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
12 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI
13 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
14 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
15 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
16 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
17 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC(C
18 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
19 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
19 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
21 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
22 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
23 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
24 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
24 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
26 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
27 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI C
28 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
29 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
30 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
31 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI
32 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
33 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
34 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
36 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOV
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC22 - Leccetal2

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

12:00:14,54
11:59:08,95
12:01:18,33
12:11:45,67
12:30:54,64
12:05:28,29
12:09:44,03
12:28:49,68
12:06:29,32
12:03:24,59
12:02:23,66
12:27:45,71
12:07:36,24
12:04:26,65
12:35:58,29
12:16:01,17
12:19:03,14
12:29:49,14
11:57:56,98
12:15:01,52
12:13:57,17
12:38:35,67
12:22:52,26
12:25:41,66
12:33:46,30
12:31:58,73
12:12:49,82
12:17:02,33
12:34:51,30
12:10:47,38
12:24:07,70
12:18:06,75
12:21:35,37
12:26:41,79
12:37:21,15
12:08:40,43
12:32:44,19

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:00:22,54
11:59:16,93
12:01:26,35
12:11:53,69
12:31:02,66
12:05:36,32
12:09:52,00
12:28:57,71
12:06:37,28
12:03:32,64
12:02:31,73
12:27:53,63
12:07:44,33
12:04:34,55
12:36:06,42
12:16:09,03
12:19:10,97
12:29:56,93
11:58:05,21
12:15:09,29
12:14:04,92
12:38:43,41
12:23:00,56
12:25:49,98
12:33:54,62
12:32:06,34
12:12:58,22
12:17:09,88
12:34:59,86
12:10:54,81
12:24:16,66
12:18:13,64
12:21:44,58
12:26:51,05
12:37:31,68
12:08:52,36
12:32:48,15

Netto

00:08,00
00:07,98
00:08,02
00:08,02
00:08,02
00:08,03
00:07,97
00:08,03
00:07,96
00:08,05
00:08,07
00:07,92
00:08,09
00:07,90
00:08,13
00:07,86
00:07,83
00:07,79
00:08,23
00:07,77
00:07,75
00:07,74
00:08,30
00:08,32
00:08,32
00:07,61
00:08,40
00:07,55
00:08,56
00:07,43
00:08,96
00:06,89
00:09,21
00:09,26
00:10,53
00:11,93
00:03,96

Penalit

© O N DAWWWNNMNNNO Y

10
13
14
17
21
23
23
25
26
30
32
32
39
40
45
56
57
96
111
121
126
253
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

3 3

3 3

3 3

4 4

5 5

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
13 13
14 14
17 17
21 21
23 23
23 23
25 25
26 26
30 30
32 32
32 32
39 39
40 40
45 45
56 56
57 57
96 96
111 111
121 121
126 126
253 253
300 300
300 300




3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF

2 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI

2 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR

4 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

5 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

6 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

6 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

6 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA

6 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
10 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
10 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
12 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
13 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
13 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
15 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
15 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA(
17 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
18 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
19 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
19 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'AND
21 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
22 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
23 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
24 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI C
25 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
25 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
27 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
28 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
29 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
30 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCLH
31 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
32 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
33 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
34 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
36 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £
37 40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC23 - Leccetal3

Gr

PR P RPRRPRPRPRPRPPRPRRPRPRLPRPOORPRRPRREPRPRRPRREPRREPRPRREPRREPREPRLRREORLSE

Entrata

12:29:56,93
12:27:53,63
12:33:54,62
12:05:36,32
11:58:05,21
11:59:16,93
12:02:31,73
12:11:53,69
12:19:10,97
12:00:22,54
12:04:34,55
12:28:57,71
12:01:26,35
12:06:37,28
12:14:04,92
12:24:16,66
12:03:32,64
12:10:54,81
12:15:09,29
12:34:59,86
12:36:06,42
12:26:51,05
12:07:44,33
12:12:58,22
12:18:13,64
12:31:02,66
12:17:09,88
12:32:06,34
12:38:43,41
12:16:09,03
12:23:00,56
12:09:52,00
12:08:52,36
12:21:44,58
12:37:31,68
12:25:49,98
12:32:48,15

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:30:04,93
12:28:01,62
12:34:02,63
12:05:44,30
11:58:13,18
11:59:24,89
12:02:39,77
12:12:01,65
12:19:19,01
12:00:30,48
12:04:42,49
12:29:05,62
12:01:34,46
12:06:45,39
12:14:12,78
12:24:24,80
12:03:40,80
12:11:03,02
12:15:17,51
12:35:08,08
12:36:14,19
12:26:59,33
12:07:52,03
12:13:06,54
12:18:21,19
12:31:11,11
12:17:17,42
12:32:13,87
12:38:52,06
12:16:17,71
12:23:09,28
12:10:01,03
12:09:01,70
12:21:54,11
12:37:41,70
12:26:00,20
12:32:51,71

Netto

00:08,00
00:07,99
00:08,01
00:07,98
00:07,97
00:07,96
00:08,04
00:07,96
00:08,04
00:07,94
00:07,94
00:07,91
00:08,11
00:08,11
00:07,86
00:08,14
00:08,16
00:08,21
00:08,22
00:08,22
00:07,77
00:08,28
00:07,70
00:08,32
00:07,55
00:08,45
00:07,54
00:07,53
00:08,65
00:08,68
00:08,72
00:09,03
00:09,34
00:09,53
00:10,02
00:10,22
00:03,56

Penalita

0
1
1
2
3
4
4
4
4
6
6
9
1

1
11
14
14
16
21
22
22
23
28
30
32
45
45
46
47
65
68
72
103
134
153
202
222
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
0 0

1 1

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4

6 6

6 6

9 9
11 11
11 11
14 14
14 14
16 16
21 21
22 22
22 22
23 23
28 28
30 30
32 32
45 45
45 45
46 46
47 47
65 65
68 68
72 72
103 103
134 134
153 153
202 202
222 222
300 300




3

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio
1 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
1 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT
3 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
4 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
5 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARC!
6 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
6 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
8 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
9 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
10 6 NICCOLQO' SERGIO-BATTIS
11 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
12 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
13 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
14 22 CANCELLI CLAUDIO-CANC
14 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
16 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
17 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
17 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
19 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
20 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINII
21 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
22 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
23 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
24 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
25 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
26 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
27 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
28 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
28 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
30 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCLH
31 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
32 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
33 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOVI
34 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
34 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
34 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
34 40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC24 - Lecceta 14

Gr

P PP RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPPRPRPORRPRPRREPPRPRPEPRPORPRREPRPRPREPRREPRPLPORRERESR

Entrata

12:05:44,30
12:29:05,62
11:58:13,18
12:12:01,65
12:36:14,19
12:02:39,77
12:23:09,28
12:06:45,39
12:01:34,46
12:03:40,80
11:59:24,89
12:30:04,93
12:15:17,51
12:18:21,19
12:34:02,63
12:07:52,03
12:00:30,48
12:17:17,42
12:13:06,54
12:10:01,03
12:19:19,01
12:04:42,49
12:31:11,11
12:35:08,08
12:32:13,87
12:24:24,80
12:28:01,62
12:14:12,78
12:38:52,06
12:16:17,71
12:11:03,02
12:26:59,33
12:09:01,70
12:37:41,70
12:21:54,11
12:26:00,20
12:32:51,71

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:05:55,31
12:29:16,61
11:58:24,14
12:12:12,59
12:36:25,26
12:02:50,69
12:23:20,20
12:06:56,30
12:01:45,36
12:03:51,69
11:59:35,77
12:30:15,79
12:15:28,67
12:18:31,99
12:34:13,43
12:08:03,24
12:00:41,70
12:17:28,64
12:13:17,83
12:10:12,36
12:19:30,35
12:04:53,12
12:31:22,51
12:35:19,49
12:32:25,30
12:24:35,35
12:28:12,09
12:14:24,38
12:39:02,46
12:16:29,35
12:11:14,75
12:27:11,31
12:09:11,06
12:38:04,44
12:22:09,02
12:26:17,85
12:32:58,89

Netto

00:11,01
00:10,99
00:10,96
00:10,94
00:11,07
00:10,92
00:10,92
00:10,91
00:10,90
00:10,89
00:10,88
00:10,86
00:11,16
00:10,80
00:10,80
00:11,21
00:11,22
00:11,22
00:11,29
00:11,33
00:11,34
00:10,63
00:11,40
00:11,41
00:11,43
00:10,55
00:10,47
00:11,60
00:10,40
00:11,64
00:11,73
00:11,98
00:09,36
00:22,74
00:14,91
00:17,65
00:07,18

Penalit

© 0o ~NOO AR Y

10

12
14
16
20
20
21
22
22
29
33
34
37
40
41
43
45
53
60
60
64
73
98
164
300
300
300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:11,00

Totale Dist.
1 0
1 0
4 3
6 5
7 6
8 7
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
14 13
16 15
20 19
20 19
21 20
22 21
22 21
29 28
33 32
34 33
37 36
40 39
41 40
43 42
45 44
53 52
60 59
60 59
64 63
73 72
98 97
164 163
300 299
300 299
300 299
300 299




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC25 - Lecceta 15 00:10,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:30:15,79 12:30:25,79 00:10,00 0 0 0
1 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:31:22,51 12:31:32,51 00:10,00 0 0 0
3 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:00:41,70 12:00:51,72 00:10,02 2 2 2
3 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:02:50,69 12:03:00,71 00:10,02 2 2 2
5 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:58:24,14 11:58:34,11 00:09,97 3 3 3
5 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:01:45,36 12:01:55,39 00:10,03 3 3 3
7 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:04:53,12 12:05:03,08 00:09,96 4 4 4
8 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:03:51,69 12:04:01,77 00:10,08 8 8 8
9 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:14:24,38 12:14:34,28 00:09,90 10 10 10
10 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:06:56,30 12:07:06,19 00:09,89 11 11 11
11 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:16:29,35 12:16:39,23 00:09,88 12 12 12
12 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:59:35,77 11:59:4590 00:10,13 13 13 13
12 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:15:28,67 12:15:38,54 00:09,87 13 13 13
14 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:29:16,61 12:29:26,76 00:10,15 15 15 15
15 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:05:55,31 12:06:05,47 00:10,16 16 16 16
15 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:12:12,59 12:12:22,75 00:10,16 16 16 16
15 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:23:20,20 12:23:30,36 00:10,16 16 16 16
18 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:35:19,49 12:35:29,32 00:09,83 17 17 17
19 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:34:13,43 12:34:23,25 00:09,82 18 18 18
19 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt O 12:36:25,26 12:36:35,08 00:09,82 18 18 18
21 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:28:12,09 12:28:21,88 00:09,79 21 21 21
22 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:13:17,83 12:13:27,58 00:09,75 25 25 25
23 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:08:03,24 12:08:12,90 00:09,66 34 34 34
24 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:32:25,30 12:32:34,84 00:09,54 46 46 46
25 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:24:35,35 12:24:44,82 00:09,47 53 53 53
26 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:19:30,35 12:19:39,78 00:09,43 57 57 57
27 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:27:11,31 12:27:20,66 00:09,35 65 65 65
28 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:17:28,64 12:17:37,96 00:09,32 68 68 68
29 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:10:12,36 12:10:21,65 00:09,29 71 71 71
30 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:11:14,75 12:11:24,01 00:09,26 74 74 74
30 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:22:09,02 12:22:19,76 00:10,74 74 74 74
32 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 12:39:02,46 12:39:11,50 00:09,04 96 96 96
33 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:18:31,99 12:18:40,89 00:08,90 110 110 110
34 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 12:38:04,44 12:38:16,28 00:11,84 184 184 184
35 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:09:11,06 12:09:18,49 00:07,43 257 257 257
36 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:26:17,85 12:26:31,28 00:13,43 300 300 300
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:32:58,89 12:33:04,40 00:05,51 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC26 - Lecceta 16 00:12,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:04:01,77 12:04:13,78 00:12,01 1 1 0
2 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:00:51,72 12:01:03,74 00:12,02 2 2 1
2 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:01:55,39 12:02:07,41 00:12,02 2 2 1
4 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 11:59:45,90 11:59:57,87 00:11,97 3 3 2
5 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:06:05,47 12:06:17,43 00:11,96 4 4 3
5 10 RIDOLFIMARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:08:12,90 12:08:24,86 00:11,96 4 4 3
5 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:29:26,76 12:29:38,80 00:12,04 4 4 3
5 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:30:25,79 12:30:37,75 00:11,96 4 4 3
9 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:03:00,71 12:03:12,77 00:12,06 6 6 5
10 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 11:58:34,11 11:58:46,20 00:12,09 9 9 8
10 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:19:39,78 12:19:51,87 00:12,09 9 9 8
12 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:17:37,96 12:17:50,06 00:12,10 10 10 9
12 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:23:30,36 12:23:42,26 00:11,90 10 10 9
12 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:28:21,88 12:28:33,78 00:11,90 10 10 9
15 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:07:06,19 12:07:18,30 00:12,11 11 11 10
15 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:34:23,25 12:34:35,14 00:11,89 11 11 10
17 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:10:21,65 12:10:33,53 00:11,88 12 12 11
18 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:14:34,28 12:14:46,42 00:12,14 14 14 13
19 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:05:03,08 12:05:14,91 00:11,83 17 17 16
19 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt O 12:36:35,08 12:36:46,91 00:11,83 17 17 16
21 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:12:22,75 12:12:34,54 00:11,79 21 21 20
22 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:11:24,01 12:11:35,79 00:11,78 22 22 21
23 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:32:34,84 12:32:46,61 00:11,77 23 23 22
24 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:15:38,54 12:15:50,81 00:12,27 27 27 26
24 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:24:4482 12:24:57,09 00:12,27 27 27 26
26 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 12:39:11,50 12:39:23,82 00:12,32 32 32 31
27 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:35:29,32 12:35:141,70 00:12,38 38 38 37
28 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:16:39,23 12:16:51,74 00:12,51 51 51 50
29 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:27:20,66 12:27:32,14 00:11,48 52 52 51
30 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:18:40,89 12:18:52,28 00:11,39 61 61 60
31 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:13:27,58 12:13:38,88 00:11,30 70 70 69
32 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:31:32,51 12:31:43,77 00:11,26 74 74 73
33 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWVI 1 12:09:18,49 12:09:31,66 00:13,17 117 117 116
34 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 12:38:16,28 12:38:29,49 00:13,21 121 121 120
35 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:26:31,28 12:26:41,03 00:09,75 225 225 224
36 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:22:19,76 12:22:34,43 00:14,67 267 267 266
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:33:04,40 12:33:12,35 00:07,95 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC27 - Maccarese 6 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:21:50,83 12:22:01,84 00:11,01 1 1 0
2 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:23:01,20 12:23:12,22 00:11,02 2 2 1
3 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 12:17:07,79 12:17:18,82 00:11,03 3 3 2
3 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:44:35,45 12:44:46,42 00:10,97 3 3 2
5 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:19:29,71 12:19:40,76 00:11,05 5 5 4
5 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:20:40,22 12:20:51,17 00:10,95 5 5 4
7 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:26:29,49 12:26:40,43 00:10,94 6 6 5
7 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:34:50,12 12:35:01,06 00:10,94 6 6 5
7 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:50:46,81 12:50:57,87 00:11,06 6 6 5
10 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 12:18:18,92 12:18:29,85 00:10,93 7 7 6
10 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:25:19,23 12:25:30,16 00:10,93 7 7 6
12 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:24:11,60 12:24:22,51 00:10,91 9 9 8
13 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:36:06,43 12:36:17,53 00:11,10 10 10 9
14 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:51:56,52 12:52:07,41 00:10,89 11 11 10
15 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:54:24,60 12:54:35,48 00:10,88 12 12 11
16 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:27:42,38 12:27:53,24 00:10,86 14 14 13
17 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:39:45,29 12:39:56,13 00:10,84 16 16 15
18 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:33:35,91 12:33:46,74 00:10,83 17 17 16
19 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:28:52,60 12:29:03,83 00:11,23 23 23 22
19 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:32:19,29 12:32:30,52 00:11,23 23 23 22
19 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:49:31,66 12:49:42,89 00:11,23 23 23 22
22 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:40:56,16 12:41:06,89 00:10,73 27 27 26
23 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:57:33,00 12:57:44,28 00:11,28 28 28 27
24 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI# 1 12:47:01,55 12:47:12,84 00:11,29 29 29 28
24 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:53:06,64 12:53:17,35 00:10,71 29 29 28
26 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:37:22,82 12:37:33,50 00:10,68 32 32 31
27 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:45:52,12 12:46:03,66 00:11,54 54 54 53
28 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:56:18,75 12:56:30,33 00:11,58 58 58 57
29 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 13:00:12,57 13:00:22,97 00:10,40 60 60 59
30 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:43:12,65 12:43:24,26 00:11,61 61 61 60
31 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:58:45,57 12:58:57,34 00:11,77 77 77 76
32 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:41:59,58 12:42:09,79 00:10,21 79 79 78
32 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:48:18,46 12:48:30,25 00:11,79 79 79 78
34 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:38:35,49 12:38:47,33 00:11,84 84 84 83
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 13:01:30,18 13:01:42,73 00:12,55 155 155 154
36 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:31:09,62 12:31:29,77 00:20,15 300 300 299
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:55:23,46 12:55:30,66 00:07,20 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC28 - Maccarese 7 00:10,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 12:18:29,85 12:18:39,85 00:10,00 0 0 0
1 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:50:57,87 12:51:07,87 00:10,00 0 0 0
3 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:25:30,16 12:25:40,15 00:09,99 1 1 1
4 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:20:51,17 12:21:01,15 00:09,98 2 2 2
4 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:33:46,74 12:33:56,76 00:10,02 2 2 2
4 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:52:07,41 12:52:17,39 00:09,98 2 2 2
7 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:26:40,43 12:26:50,47 00:10,04 4 4 4
8 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATAI 1 12:43:24,26 12:43:34,31 00:10,05 5 5 5
9 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:24:22,51 12:24:32,44 00:09,93 7 7 7
9 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:32:30,52 12:32:40,45 00:09,93 7 7 7
9 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £ 1 12:47:12,84 12:47:2291 00:10,07 7 7 7
12 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 12:17:18,82 12:17:28,74 00:09,92 8 8 8
12 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:22:01,84 12:22:11,92 00:10,08 8 8 8
12 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:27:53,24 12:28:03,32 00:10,08 8 8 8
15 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:44:46,42 12:44:56,33 00:09,91 9 9 9
16 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 13:00:22,97 13:00:32,86 00:09,89 11 11 11
17 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:23:12,22 12:23:22,34 00:10,12 12 12 12
18 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:38:47,33 12:38:57,46 00:10,13 13 13 13
19 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:53:17,35 12:53:27,52 00:10,17 17 17 17
20 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:56:30,33 12:56:40,15 00:09,82 18 18 18
21 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:19:40,76 12:19:50,96 00:10,20 20 20 20
22 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:46:03,66 12:46:13,89 00:10,23 23 23 23
23 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:39:56,13 12:40:06,38 00:10,25 25 25 25
24 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:35:01,06 12:35:11,34 00:10,28 28 28 28
25 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:36:17,53 12:36:27,16 00:09,63 37 37 37
26 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:42:09,79 12:42:19,39 00:09,60 40 40 40
27 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 13:01:42,73 13:01:53,23 00:10,50 50 50 50
28 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:37:33,50 12:37:44,05 00:10,55 55 55 55
29 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:49:42,89 12:49:52,33 00:09,44 56 56 56
30 43 CRUDELIANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:58:57,34 12:59:06,73 00:09,39 61 61 61
31 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:48:30,25 12:48:40,94 00:10,69 69 69 69
32 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:29:03,83 12:29:13,11 00:09,28 72 72 72
33 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:57:44,28 12:57:53,48 00:09,20 80 80 80
34 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:41:06,89 12:41:15,79 00:08,90 110 110 110
35 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:54:35,48 12:54:4394 00:08,46 154 154 154
36 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:31:29,77 12:31:30,63 00:00,86 300 300 300
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:55:30,66 12:55:35,14 00:04,48 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



3

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC29 - Maccarese 8

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio
1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-
1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!
3 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
3 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
5 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
5 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI
5 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT
8 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE
9 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
9 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
11 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN
11 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
13 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
13 30 ALESSANDRELLI NICOLA-
15 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-
15 11 COSCIAMARIA PIA-VEDOWV
15 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-
18 33 BIANCHI MARIO-
19 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
20 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
21 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
22 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
23 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
24 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
25 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCH
26 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
27 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
28 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £
29 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
30 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
31 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
32 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
33 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPA!
34 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
35 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
36 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
36 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

12:18:39,85
12:22:11,92
12:28:03,32
12:52:17,39
12:23:22,34
12:26:50,47
12:51:07,87
12:25:40,15
12:19:50,96
12:33:56,76
12:17:28,74
12:24:32,44
12:32:40,45
12:44:56,33
12:21:01,15
12:29:13,11
12:53:27,52
12:48:40,94
12:35:11,34
12:56:40,15
12:31:30,63
12:38:57,46
12:57:53,48
12:43:34,31
12:37:44,05
12:40:06,38
12:49:52,33
12:47:22,91
12:41:15,79
12:59:06,73
12:54:43,94
12:36:27,16
12:46:13,89
13:00:32,86
13:01:53,23
12:42:19,39
12:55:35,14

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:18:47,85
12:22:19,92
12:28:11,34
12:52:25,41
12:23:30,31
12:26:58,44
12:51:15,84
12:25:48,11
12:19:58,90
12:34:04,82
12:17:36,67
12:24:40,37
12:32:48,53
12:45:04,41
12:21:09,26
12:29:21,22
12:53:35,63
12:48:48,81
12:35:19,17
12:56:48,34
12:31:38,43
12:39:05,25
12:58:01,70
12:43:42,08
12:37:52,29
12:40:14,63
12:50:00,06
12:47:31,26
12:41:23,42
12:59:15,14
12:54:52,37
12:36:35,64
12:46:22,50
13:00:41,50
13:02:02,18
12:42:33,14
12:55:38,67

Netto

00:08,00
00:08,00
00:08,02
00:08,02
00:07,97
00:07,97
00:07,97
00:07,96
00:07,94
00:08,06
00:07,93
00:07,93
00:08,08
00:08,08
00:08,11
00:08,11
00:08,11
00:07,87
00:07,83
00:08,19
00:07,80
00:07,79
00:08,22
00:07,77
00:08,24
00:08,25
00:07,73
00:08,35
00:07,63
00:08,41
00:08,43
00:08,48
00:08,61
00:08,64
00:08,95
00:13,75
00:03,53

Penalita

300
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00

Totale Dist.
0 0
0 0
2 2
2 2
3 3
3 3
3 3
4 4
6 6
6 6
7 7
7 7
8 8
8 8
11 11
11 11
11 11
13 13
17 17
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
27 27
35 35
37 37
41 41
43 43
48 48
61 61
64 64
95 95
300 300
300 300




3

Club Motori d'Altri Tempi

XIX Trofeo di Carnevale
Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018

PC30 - Maccarese 9

\\Y/
Pos Nr Equipaggio

1 5 MAZZELLA GUIDO-MARRO!

1 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOV

3 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DE VE

4 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN

4 9 SENSI VALENTINO-POLI CI

6 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT

7 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO-

8 4 PARUZZARICCARDO-

8 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS
10 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI
10 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA
10 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE
13 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRGC
13 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI
15 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF
16 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO
17 29 CAPANNA STEFANO-NATAI
18 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANI K
19 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DI G
19 34 FUSARI ANGELO-FUSARI £
21 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO
22 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA-
23 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO-

24 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCI
25 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR
25 33 BIANCHI MARIO-

27 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINI I
28 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANT
29 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P.
30 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETH
31 18 PIETRAMALA FABIO-POLCEH
32 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR
33 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC
34 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC
35 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI
36 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI
37 40 CALEFFI ROBERTO-MILAN

Gr

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1

Entrata

12:22:19,92
12:29:21,22
12:25:48,11
12:17:36,67
12:26:58,44
12:51:15,84
12:18:47,85
12:21:09,26
12:23:30,31
12:24:40,37
12:34:04,82
12:40:14,63
12:19:58,90
12:36:35,64
12:52:25,41
12:28:11,34
12:43:42,08
12:39:05,25
12:35:19,17
12:47:31,26
13:00:41,50
12:45:04,41
12:53:35,63
12:59:15,14
12:32:48,53
12:48:48,81
12:31:38,43
12:58:01,70
13:02:02,18
12:50:00,06
12:37:52,29
12:56:48,34
12:41:23,42
12:42:33,14
12:54:52,37
12:46:22,50
12:55:38,67

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:22:29,91
12:29:31,23
12:25:58,13
12:17:46,64
12:27:08,41
12:51:25,89
12:18:57,91
12:21:19,19
12:23:40,38
12:24:50,29
12:34:14,74
12:40:24,71
12:20:09,00
12:36:45,54
12:52:35,30
12:28:21,21
12:43:52,22
12:39:15,41
12:35:29,00
12:47:41,09
13:00:51,70
12:45:14,64
12:53:45,39
12:59:24,85
12:32:58,21
12:48:59,13
12:31:48,78
12:58:12,17
13:02:12,79
12:50:09,42
12:38:03,03
12:56:59,12
12:41:32,31
12:42:44,42
12:55:00,30
12:46:30,25
12:55:42,78

Netto

00:09,99
00:10,01
00:10,02
00:09,97
00:09,97
00:10,05
00:10,06
00:09,93
00:10,07
00:09,92
00:09,92
00:10,08
00:10,10
00:09,90
00:09,89
00:09,87
00:10,14
00:10,16
00:09,83
00:09,83
00:10,20
00:10,23
00:09,76
00:09,71
00:09,68
00:10,32
00:10,35
00:10,47
00:10,61
00:09,36
00:10,74
00:10,78
00:08,89
00:11,28
00:07,93
00:07,75
00:04,11

Penalit

000NN UTWWNR R

10
10

13
14
16
17
17
20
23
24
29
32
32
35
47
61
64
74
78
111
128
207
225
300

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:10,00

Totale Dist.
1 0
1 0
2 1
3 2
3 2
5 4
6 5
7 6
7 6
8 7
8 7
8 7
10 9
10 9
11 10
13 12
14 13
16 15
17 16
17 16
20 19
23 22
24 23
29 28
32 31
32 31
35 34
47 46
61 60
64 63
74 73
78 77
111 110
128 127
207 206
225 224
300 299




Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC31 - Maccarese 10 00:11.00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 12:18:57,91 12:19:08,92 00:11,01 1 1 0
1 37 PAOLETTIFABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:51:25,89 12:51:36,90 00:11,01 1 1 0
1 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:56:59,12 12:57:10,13 00:11,01 1 1 0
4 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:27:08,41 12:27:19,43 00:11,02 2 2 1
5 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:23:40,38 12:23:51,41 00:11,03 3 3 2
6 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:34:14,74 12:34:25,70 00:10,96 4 4 3
7 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:21:19,19 12:21:30,14 00:10,95 5 5 4
8 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:45:14,64 12:45:25,58 00:10,94 6 6 5
9 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:22:29,91 12:22:40,84 00:10,93 7 7 6
9 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:24:50,29 12:25:01,22 00:10,93 7 7 6
11 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:28:21,21 12:28:32,29 00:11,08 8 8 7
11 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI £ 1 12:47:41,09 12:47:52,17 00:11,08 8 8 7
11 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:53:45,39 12:53:56,47 00:11,08 8 8 7
14 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:20:09,00 12:20:20,09 00:11,09 9 9 8
14 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:52:35,30 12:52:46,39 00:11,09 9 9 8
16 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:25:58,13 12:26:09,03 00:10,90 10 10 9
17 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCH 1 12:38:03,03 12:38:14,18 00:11,15 15 15 14
18 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:39:15,41 12:39:26,23 00:10,82 18 18 17
19 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:36:45,54 12:36:56,31 00:10,77 23 23 22
20 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DIC 1 12:35:29,00 12:35:40,24 00:11,24 24 24 23
21 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:43:52,22 12:44:02,90 00:10,68 32 32 31
22 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:59:24,85 12:59:35,51 00:10,66 34 34 33
23 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:31:48,78 12:31:59,43 00:10,65 35 35 34
24 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:48:59,13 12:49:10,49 00:11,36 36 36 35
25 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:32:58,21 12:33:09,63 00:11,42 42 42 41
26 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:40:24,71 12:40:35,26 00:10,55 45 45 44
27 25 D'ANTRASSI ENRICO-IABO 1 13:00:51,70 13:01:03,20 00:11,50 50 50 49
28 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:50:09,42 12:50:19,90 00:10,48 52 52 51
29 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:41:32,31 12:41:42,75 00:10,44 56 56 55
30 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:58:12,17 12:58:24,02 00:11,85 85 85 84
31 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:46:30,25 12:46:40,19 00:09,94 106 106 105
32 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:42:44,42 12:42:54,34 00:09,92 108 108 107
33 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 13:02:12,79 13:02:25,15 00:12,36 136 136 135
34 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWI 1 12:29:31,23 12:29:43,70 00:12,47 147 147 146
35 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:55:00,30 12:55:09,34 00:09,04 196 196 195
36 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 12:17:46,64 12:17:55,28 00:08,64 236 236 235
37 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:55:42,78 12:55:47,82 00:05,04 300 300 299

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



Club Motori d'Altri Tempi
M XIX Trofeo di Carnevale

QY’ Fregene - 4 Marzo 2018
T. IMPOSTO
PC32 - Fregene 2 20:00,00

Pos Nr Equipaggio Gr Entrata Uscita Netto Penalita Altre Totale Dist.
1 9 SENSIVALENTINO-POLICI 1 12:27:19,43 12:47:19,43 20:00,00 0 0 0
2 3 FORMICONI ALESSANDRC 1 12:20:20,09 12:40:20,10 20:00,01 1 1 1
3 38 CRISTAUDO ANTONIO-CAF 1 12:52:46,39 13:12:46,37 19:59,98 2 2 2
4 2 PACIARONI G.PAOLO- 1 12:19:08,92 12:39:08,89 19:59,97 3 3 3
5 4 PARUZZARICCARDO- 1 12:21:30,14 12:41:30,18 20:00,04 4 4 4
5 5 MAZZELLAGUIDO-MARRO! 1 12:22:40,84 12:42:40,88 20:00,04 4 4 4
7 19 RAVA GIORGIO-CALVANIK 1 12:39:26,23 12:59:26,29 20:00,06 6 6 6
8 8 DE RITAMARCELLO-DEVE 1 12:26:09,03 12:46:09,11 20:00,08 8 8 8
9 1 PEPE FABIO MASSIMO-RIN 1 12:17:55,28 12:37:55,19 19:59,91 9 9 9
9 7 RUGGERI LUIGI-RUGGERI 1 12:25:01,22 12:45:01,31 20:00,09 9 9 9
11 37 PAOLETTI FABIO-PAOLETT 1 12:51:36,90 13:11:36,80 19:59,90 10 10 10
12 6 NICCOLO' SERGIO-BATTIS 1 12:23:51,41 12:43:51,55 20:00,14 14 14 14
12 15 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA-DICGC 1 12:35:40,24 12:55:40,38 20:00,14 14 14 14
14 10 RIDOLFI MARCELLO-RIDO 1 12:28:32,29 12:48:32,14 19:59,85 15 15 15
14 22 CANCELLICLAUDIO-CANC 1 12:41:42,75 13:01:42,60 19:59,85 15 15 15
16 25 D'ANTRASSIENRICO-IABO 1 13:01:03,20 13:21:03,52 20:00,32 32 32 32
17 39 TROMBETTI SILVIO- 1 12:53:56,47 13:13:56,13 19:59,66 34 34 34
18 12 ANTONINI MAURO-DAVINIT 1 12:31:59,43 12:51:59,80 20:00,37 37 37 37
19 34 FUSARIANGELO-FUSARI£ 1 12:47:52,17 13:.07:51,78 19:59,61 39 39 39
20 41 PANUCCI MAURIZIO-ANDR O 12:57:10,13 13:17:09,60 19:59,47 53 53 53
21 36 FUSILLO MATTEO-DE PETI 1 12:50:19,90 13:10:20,47 20:00,57 57 57 57
22 42 APREDACHRISTIAN-D'ANM O 12:58:24,02 13:18:24,61 20:00,59 59 59 59
23 30 ALESSANDRELLINICOLA- 1 12:45:25,58 13:05:26,28 20:00,70 70 70 70
24 14 CIULAGIUSEPPE-COLASA 1 12:34:25,70 12:54:26,45 20:00,75 75 75 75
25 23 ONORI GIORGIO-PALOMBC 1 12:42:54,34 13:02:55,27 20:00,93 93 93 93
26 11 COSCIAMARIAPIA-VEDOWVI 1 12:29:43,70 12:49:4257 19:58,87 113 113 113
27 32 DILUCAROMOLO-COMPAI 1 12:46:40,19 13:06:141,40 20:01,21 121 121 121
28 43 CRUDELI ANTONIO-MARCt 0 12:59:35,51 13:19:36,81 20:01,30 130 130 130
29 13 BARRESE ANTONIO-BARR 1 12:33:09,63 12:52:19,49 19:09,86 300 300 300
29 17 BLASIO BERNARDO-BLASI 1 12:36:56,31 12:56:39,14 19:42,83 300 300 300
29 18 PIETRAMALAFABIO-POLCHE 1 12:38:14,18 12:57:41,97 19:27,79 300 300 300
29 21 FASCIOLO ANDREA-CASTE 1 12:40:35,26 13:00:17,59 19:42,33 300 300 300
29 27 LAPENNAFABIO-POMPILI 1 12:55:09,34 13:15:19,03 20:09,69 300 300 300
29 28 TARDELLABENEDETTO-P. 1 13:02:25,15 13:21:30,95 19:05,80 300 300 300
29 29 CAPANNASTEFANO-NATA 1 12:44:02,90 13:03:27,76 19:24,86 300 300 300
29 33 BIANCHI MARIO- 1 12:49:10,49 13:10:08,40 20:57,91 300 300 300
29 40 CALEFFIROBERTO-MILAN 1 12:55:47,82 13:15:55,75 20:07,93 300 300 300

Tempi mancanti in questa prova: 20, 24, 26, 35

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net



